
Tikvah & Aviv (Ages 7-12) 

Muligan’s Fun Center Aug. 4 
(Sun.) 

Santa Monica Pier Sep. 8 (Sun.)  

 Sukkot Party Oct. 17 (Thurs.) 

Movie Night Nov. 9 (Sat.)  

Movie Night Dec. 14 (Sat.)  

Clippers Jewish Heritage Night 

Disneyland Jan. 20 (Mon.) 

Snow Day Feb. 9 (Sun.)  

24 Hr. Annual STAR Fundraiser Mar. 22 (Sun.)  

Pinz Bowling Apr. 19 (Sun.)  

UltraZone Laser Tag May 17 (Sun.)  

 

Mitzvah & Haverim (Ages 13-18) 

 

Summer Shabbaton Sep. 20-22 (Fri. - Sun.) 

Horror Nights Oct. 26 (Sat.) 

Paintballing Nov. 17 (Sun.) 

Virtual Reality Room + BBQ Dec. 8 (Sun.) 

Clippers Jewish Heritage Night 

Teens All Nighter Jan. 11 (Sat Night.) 

Winter Shabbaton Feb. 21-23 (Fri-Sun.) 

24 Hr. Annual STAR Fundraiser Mar. 22 (Sun.) 

World on Wheels Apr. 26 (Sun.) 

Six Flags Madness Jun. 7 (Sun.) 

Magen Israel Trip  TBD   
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S.T.A.R. Calendar of Events 2019 - 2020 

   

Find out much more on our website at: WWW.LASTAR.ORG 

For more information Please contact us:  
Phone (818)782-7359 

Fax (818)782-5511 


